
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Dickinson  (2) at Minot Boys  (3)
NDHSAA,  Saturday, January 02, 2021

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: Pepsi Arena at MAYSA  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Thor Nelson  Attendance: 
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Minot Boys 
Jason Bennett - John Grubb Coaches

Starters
01 Noah Conklin    Jr  G
04 Jacob Theis    Sr  D
21 Riley Opperude    Sr  D
05 Isaiah Thongphet    Sr  F
08 Derwin Hauser    Sr  F
11 Jayden Luck    Jr  F

Dickinson 
Dallas Kuntz

Starters
01 Jayce Concha    So  G
04 Dawson Frank    Jr  D
24 Ty Nelson    So  D
13 Ethan Lawrey    Jr  F
27 Evan Groll    Jr  F
09 Landon Aman    Jr  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Sam Bessette    Sr  F
03 Haeven Freeman    So  D
06 Casey Fjeld    Sr  F
07 Brock Jones    So  F
09 Jaxon Bradley    So  D
15 Gabe Thongphet    Sr  D
16 Caelton Eslinger    So  F
17 Ben Svangstu    So  F
18 Benn Bonebrake    Sr  D
19 Aiden Morelli    Sr  F
26 Dawson Knudson    Sr  F
27 Zachary Diehl    Jr  F
28 Bryce Hall    Jr  F
35 Tre Sortland    Sr  G

06 Xander Krump    Sr  F
07 Quentin Lewis    Jr  F
08 Sam Stillings    So  F
10 Jack Kovash    Sr  D
11 Keagen Wardner    So  F
14 Ethan Blotske    Jr  F
19 Kaden Dvorak    Fr  F
22 Taylor Giese    So  F
23 Cole Kadrmas    So  F
25 Kaedon Krieg    Fr  D
26 Levi Jerome    So  D
28 Ryker Klaman    So  D
29 Jacob Lucas    So  F
31 Merik Low    So  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MB

D

Shots on Goal

MB

D

3 2 5

2 3 1

 10

 6

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

MB

D

 9 

 4 

 2 

 1 

 8 

 10 

 0 

 1 

 16 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 33 

 16 

 3 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

MB

D

 2 4:00 8 12:27  2  0  0 

 8 16:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

MB- 01 Noah Conklin  

MB- 35 Tre Sortland  

D- 01 Jayce Concha  

D- 31 Merik Low  

3 51:00 4 3 10 9 2 2  16  14

3 51:00 9 7 8 8 16 15  33  30

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Eric Steele

(Lin) Odin Nelson

(Ref) Kyle Stevens

(Ref) Sam Smith

Penalties Goals GWG:  MB 05 Isaiah Thongphet   15:37  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:49 D ES 19 Kaden Dvorak 07 Quentin Lewis

D 04 Dawson Frank Cross Checking (2) 1 5:41

1 5:56 MB PP 06 Casey Fjeld 21 Riley Opperude

D 14 Ethan Blotske Slashing (2) 1 8:07

D 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 12:40

1 12:52 MB PP 21 Riley Opperude 17 Ben Svangstu

MB 18 Benn Bonebrake Roughing (2) 1 13:42

D 09 Landon Aman Roughing (2) 1 15:50

D 07 Quentin Lewis Holding (2) 2 1:10

D 07 Quentin Lewis Interference (2) 2 4:41

2 15:05 D ES 19 Kaden Dvorak 06 Xander Krump

MB 27 Zachary Diehl Tripping (2) 3 0:41

D 25 Kaedon Krieg Tripping (2) 3 6:54

D 09 Landon Aman Cross Checking (2) 3 12:56

3 15:37 MB ES 05 Isaiah Thongphet 21 Riley Opperude 08 Derwin Hauser

End of Game

Jason Bennett - John Grubb Dallas Kuntz Thor Nelson (Ref) Kyle Stevens (Ref) Sam Smith
Minot Boys  H.Coach Dickinson  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


